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To publish the results of the competitive entrance examination into the first year of the Higher
Institute of Transport and Logistics (HITL) of The University of Bamenda for the 2022/2023
academic year.

Portant publication des résultats du concours d'entrée en Première Année de l'Institut Supérieur
de Transport et de la Logistique de l'Université de Bamenda pour le compte de l'année
académique 2022/2023

THE MINISTER OF HIGHER EDUCATION HEREBY ANNOUNCES:
Subjeet to the presentation of the originals of the required diplomas, the following candidates
whose names appear below, ranked by department and by alphabetical order, have been declared
successful in the Competitive Entrance Examination into the First year of the Higher lnstitute of
Transport and Logistics (HITL) of The University of Bamenda for the 2022/2023 academic year.

LE MINISTRE DEL 'ENSEIGNEMENT SUPERIEUR COMMUNIQUE:
Sont sous réserve de la présentation des originaux des diplômes requis, déclarés admis en
Première Année de l'Institut Supérieur de Transport et de la Logistique de l'Université de
Bamenda pour le compte de l'année académique 2022/2023, les candidats dont les noms suivent,
classés par département et par ordre alphabétique

They are :
Ils 'agit:

1- CUSTOMS/DOUANE

l ABETY PETER NGEMUKUM
2 AFIAH EMMANUELER NGEUMEGUE
3 AFOMA SYDIAN KITU
4 AKIHKEZE PRIDE FUNG ZUO
5 AKOKO RODEFE ANGWANTU
6 AKUMBOM LEONARD
7 AMABO OLIVE AGHO
8 ANATOLE RAN-NYUY MBUMBUNG
9 ANGAFOR CLAVVIS NDIFOR
10 ANJA CARINE EMANI
11 ANKEH SINDY NEBA
12 ANKINlMBOM ECCLESIA Bl
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13 ANYI SAMUEL BRIGHT MBA
14 ATONG MARIE ATUM
15 AYEAH JOYCELINE BEMSIMBOM
16 BAH DAINE OWI DUFE
17 BAWE FAITH BERINYU
18 BIH KIAMBI STEPHANIE
19 BIJINGSI MILINET
20 BRIAN JOY NJONGTEH GAMBEWO
21 CHEO LAWRENCE
22 CHJMAMBOM PAULINUS CHIA
23 CHOU SULEMAN NYAMBI
24 DAMUE AMOS MBUNGONGYINYU.
25 DZEDZE VANENCIA JESIWIY SAHNYUY
26 EGBE-AKUN CHANTAL ASIC
27 ELUMPAI JOEL PHILEMON
28 ENA BOBIMWU GOSUA
29 FON AZENWI SHARION
30 FONGOUH WENDY FUAM
31 FONKEMBALE VANESIA MENSIH
32 FONYI RASHIDATOU NYIBIH
33 FORCHU ANYE PRINCEWILL
34 GELLAM KAJEM JESSY
35 GHAIKA LIPTI UMO
36 GHEA CHRISTABEL AKEM
37 KENAH JAMES
38 KENERENCIA NAHBILA
39 KIFE DICKSON NSAIYAN
40 KIMENG PHILICIEN TUBUO
41 KITU PROSPERBEMSIMBOM
42 KUETE MOFFO KELLY
43 LUM AUDREY BELGRACE FRU
44 LUM GLORY
45 LUM ROEBETTINE FUH
46 MAGANG TAKAM ELISA STAELLE
47 MBANG MARIETTE LAHKE
48 MBATSOGO SHURA TINA GABRIELLA
49 MBUNGKA SAMIRATOU ZUPONYUI
50 MELO MOL! CANDI FORCHU
51 METEKONG BLESSING FORTAJOAH
52 MURKWI ALlDA NDI
53 NAHGWA EVIRA NANA
54 NATANG CHIARA BOH NGONG
55 NDONWlE ANGLEBEL CHENWIE
56 NETIA SIMOLATE CHEFOIN
57 NFOR MUETIN ANDO
58 NGAH LOUIS MBUNWE
59 NGENUI IVODIA
60 NGONGE FESTUS MUSHIEH
61 NGOUEKAM SANDRINE KAMTA ---_
62 NGU KELLYPRlDE NYANY
63 NJI LAURITA
64 NJILAH JUCIAN KW1RF
65 NJUH LOYCE YO-HO
66 NONGHO BLESSING KI //$
67 NSHOUTBUBEGAN JACO , IMS'
68 NWENIFOH JOYCELINE
69 NYUYKI SERGIUS LEM! E7=..<
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70 PAUL SAMJE JANGA
71 PEZOUNKEH BRANDON MBIPEWOH
72 PJVAGA EMMANUEL NDONG JUNIOR
73 SABI EDITH WEH
74 SIRRI BLESSING AMBE
75 SONSAY KOBIDJON BOBGHA
76 TAMNGWA CALOS
77 TANA NEVILE KAKI
78 TANYJ NCHUNG ARREY ETEK DANIEL
79 TAWONG BRANDON TAWARONG
80 TEBO CYNTHIA ENDUM
81 TIABOU GUEFACK DILANE
82 TICHA MAOLINE WOTI
83 TIEKESAH ALFRED YIETEFEH
84 TITIWAN AWUMBOM FLAVIAN
85 TOI-INAIN WILFRED DIENSI
86 TONAIN DERAN NJOING
87 TUBUOH BENITTA FULEIH
88 TUMETOH CELARIUS ACHO
89 VENYIGHO VICTOR TOH
90 WAINKEM JOHN GLEN
91 WIRKOM RICHSON KENYUY
92 YEUNYI EPHINALNYINJOH
93 YUFENYUY DYMPHNA-MARIE NYUYTIRWIR
94 ZOATSA QUEENETTE ZENCHIA

LAND TRANSPORT

TRANSPORT TERRESTRE

ABI LEONEL AB!
2 ACHU NELSON SOH JATOR
3 ATUMKEZE SEI SHARON KPWE
4 BAMA BELMITER KWOELE
5 BANBOYE REGULA DZEKEM
6 BANFOGHA DAVID KINKUNSIN
7 BELUTTI EMMANUELA NDIFOR
8 BERINYUY BLANCH SHIYNYUY
9 BONGMBA l-:IAPSATU BINLA
10 BONS! PEACE
1 l
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

CHAH MEEKNESS KELANG
DONFACK DESTIVO BODONG
ETONUE PAUL ABENEGE
FRULONGYNUSCHENCHE
IKENNA FRANKLIN ORAZULIKE
JA!Y LEHNJO DZELAMONYUY
JOTAH PATIA Y
KASAMA RAC
KEMING BLE
KENCHJ NEST
KEVIN NGEM' )3%32
MANGINGHO c. 5
MBENGIENG » /9
MBIBWOH R PQNÈ 9$
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25 MENOH CLAVIS NYANGANG
26 NAHUMIWEHNGAL
27 NCHE MONIC LEONIE BILLA
28 NDONWl JENNIFERNEH
29 NFORNTUNYUY DIMANCHE
30 NGHA CHRIST EMMANUEL KELLY
31 NGIN GODLOVE NYANYOI-l
32 NGNlTEYA FUH GIDEON JUNIOR
33 NGUM BECKY EKEI
34 NGUM GILLIAM CHO
35 NGUMBI EUNICE
36 NJINGTE JERRY CHEFON
37 NSOH PRECIOUS LUM
38 NTUNGFOR NADEGE NDASSI
39 OGECHI THERISA CHIBUZO
40 SHERIFF OUMAR IBRAHIMJOHN PAUL
41 SINORITA ANDANGNUI
42 SONTAMEH HELLEN FLOUR
43 TAAL HERMINE KEMBONG
44 TAGHA NAYEN KINGSLEY
45 TAKU ALVINE KEMDONG
46 TANTOH BRANDY
47 TUNA PAULETTE MBONG
48 VUSHIE TERENCE NDIFON
49 WUTECHOKE ASSURANCE NJEKEYU
50 YANG QUINTA NAAH
51 YENCHECK ELVIS NGEK
52 YETENA MISPAH
53 YONG CHANTAL NAH
54 ZEPHRINUS TANGWA

2­ MARITIME TRANSPORT
TRANSPORTMARITIME

ADAMOU GIBO ABDOU
AGHAH LOVERT MANKAAKONGNJ
AJEINJIH BLAISE ISIACHO
AMENCHEGE JOESIAN
ANDO GLORY FONKEH
ASHU DIRANE FRU
ATONGNONGSOLODEITENJUOTOGH
AWAH-TUMA BRANDON MBAH
AWAZI BAH JUNIOR
AYEMETA KEUNANG SANDRINE
AZEH NGU RAMSEY
AZINUI DERICK
BAH NESTOR ATUD
BAKILAM EUENU TOYU
BANDE BENITA TIFU
BANSER JUDE NSALAR 6@è
BEANIS MANNA GAKEMI 3}@üc@'S}e8 <u,%8
BINE HELMUT KLATT YO, 1BI JU €32
BISINA ABIINWIJINA l en h)», [g
o CLAUDETTE NANG[g.( }éj%2j} 4
BOMNYUY BRIAN NYUY YEI &{ " ]
BONGHAMVEREN MARIENYuYKivTN J$$
BRANDIBELLA NTALA NSAJRBA €$$$j
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5
6
7
8
9
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11
12
13
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15
16
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24 BUBOH LUCYNEOLLE
25 BUBOH PRECIOUS
26 CHANGJUNJOR
27 CHENG EMMANUELA AFUHMBOM
28 CHIYKICHI TRACY NGVEMEH
29 DIEUDORINE NEH GOBNA
30 EBANGI NAOMI BIENYUEI
3 l ENOH RAHISA FRI
32 ENONGENE LANDY OKASSI
33 FABISIN NERUS MBIMENYUY
34 FOMBOG LEWICKS
35 FONYUY ETIENNE BURINYUY
36 FRU GAETANKOOL ANYE
37 FRU SHANTANU NDENGUMFOR
38 FUNTONG CORRINE MBEKENYUI
39 GHIMOH ORNELLA ALIMA
40 KAMGA PERRY SINGWl
41 KEWIR BRANDON LEINYUY
42 KEYINYIEH PETER'S WILLIAMS WOHYEOH
43 KIEN NAOMl
44 KIKEH LANDIS LEBOH
45 KUBE ANABELNTOBO
46 KWESSEMBE KELVIN APIH
47 LABI SOLANGE BIH
48 LOPTI BERNARDINO METSEGUE
49 LUM BLESSING AMBES!
50 MAMBO RODELMER CHI
51 MAMEYAH BABARITA NYITIOSEH
52 MANKA RAISSA NWUMFOR
53 MAPICHU JAMELU-MAJID
54 MBJFI NTAH ARNAUD JOEL
55 MBINGNO PRECJLIA LUWEH
56 MBIVMBONG THELMA KERNYUY
57 MBIYDZENYUY GILDAS KO-ORNYUY
58 MBU FIEN MATILDA
59 MEGANG NIMBONG HERNJVJA JAURETTE
60 MEUYANUI MIRABELLE YUNINUI
61 MOTUBA l-lARIS NYAMA
62 MOVU!-1 CLOVICE .!OH
63 NCHOFON PRIDE TASHA
64 NDEH BLAISE ACHU
65 NDICHIA DESMOND NKAlN
66 NDIKUM BAUDOUIN JUNIOR NJI
67 NEMBO SANDRANGONG
68 NGONYO KIND YAMSILACK
69 NGUM BRIAN MKONG
70 NGWA GUILDAS SUH
71 NGWAIN DEOGRATIAS DIANGHA
72 NJAH CYDONI AFANWI _5,

73 NJJ GUY FRANK
74 NJUAFAC JESSY-CLA
75 NJUKA KELVIANE TA
76 NKOIFAM PAUL KEN
77 NKWANUI BRENDA FA
78 NSUH PREClOUS FOB, 'e

79 NWABONG BENICES
80 NYAMBO LYDIENNE + ":
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81 NYENGSHA TRACY LIMNYUY
82 PAHVENEP SHAMMAH DUMSI
83 PRIDE NKONGME MAINlMO
84 ROSE AFUNGFEH
85 SALAUDINI ADAMU
86 SAMA DJANIC BITZIMI
87 SERGE FOBORINGONG SONKWA
88 SITAMDZE KAMSJ SERGE JUNIOR
89 SORAH KLEVERT EDANG
90 STANLEY BERINYUY KPUNSA
91 SUH LEWIS ABIMNUI
92 SUlKA YANNICK BURINYUY
93 SUSAN OBEN MANYI ABOR
94 SWIRRI MELVIS MBUH
95 TAAH BRILLIE-LLOYD TACHE SABUM
96 TAH LOVELINE !JANG
97 TAMFU COURAGE TOU
98 TANGI-li BERNIS FONGANG
99 TANGUE LEPE BRICE
100 TANTOH CHRISTINA NGUM
101 TIOMELA TSAKOU VALDES
102 TlYAH BLESSING WASA
103 TOUOPI LUNIS FOBASSO
I04 TSAMOH ONELA ZOUKANG
105 WACHI BLOSSOM EGBE
106 WAYAl I BLANCHE FUEN
107 WIYKINYUY MERANOA KINYUY.
108 WUBA FANNY·KOHMI
109 YONG CYNDY MAWUMI

TOURISM AND HOSPITALITE MANAGEMENT
GESTION DU TOURISME ET DE L'HOPITALITÉ

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
I4
I 5
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

ASHANTI NGEMUKUNG
ADE-NIKONG NDOH MONIKANG
AKONI PEUQUlLA BIH
AKUH BRYAN ANYI AKUH
AKUMA SHARON SIRRJ
ALLAIN YONG
ANGUH BLESSING MANYI
ATEFUH WILIATE ASONJOH
ATONGDA CHRISTIAN SUH
BERINYUY CHIARA
BLAISE NSOM KUAYENA
CHIA ANIMBOM NYANGHA
CHU HILDA MBONG
DINAYEN SHALINE LEINYUY
ETHELDREDERWIYBA NGAYONG
FON NOELLA NFIJTH
FUH EMMANUEL NIBA .
JEMMlMAH A;U _ BQN,fAKONG
JOY SHIRI ND! ?
KABEH FRANéiséDZE
KAHNYUY PARFAIT FONYUNI
KARAWAH NELLA RINGNYU
KENJOH COURAGE MBONSEN
KIEN JOJET NOE
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25 KOME MELDRED MBJYDZENYUY
26 KONGNYUY CALVINE NYUYFONEY
27 KOYELA MELODINE NDIBABONGA
28 LUFUNG HILDA SANG
29 MAPICHU MOHAMMED NKWENUI
30 MBIH ANNE-MARY NKUMEH
3 1 MENVUO JOYCELINE MENDI
32 MNGO MILDRED NDANSAK
33 MOUATONG QUEENTA ISABEL JONGlE
34 NANGA ELIZABETH MELEU
35 NANGE DERISE NGE
36 NDAM CHRISPO NABEUYI
37 NEBA STEPHANIE NGUM
38 NEBA VANISA BLANCHE SIRRI
39 NEBACHI SANDRA EGBE-NDANG
40 NFORMI SANDRINE KIKWI
41 NGEM SALOME KINGHA
42 NGHOMBUOCHE SCHIDINE
43 NGWEONYI TRACY NDEFUNG
44 NJAH KINGSLY NGOH
45 NJAPA YAGNAN CHRISTIAN
46 NJONG SYLVANUS
47 NKUM JOLIVETTE NNAM
48 NSANGOU SHAODINE PUAGHUE
49 NYANKI SIDOINE WA.IIRI
50 NYEH MELVIS NGALA
51 NYINGCHlA JOYCELINE SIY
52 NYUYKILINADEL VERNYUY
53 PATEM HANS
54 SANGA JERISESMITH SANGA
55 SHIRI SANDRA ANGW1 NGU
56 SIRRI THELMA AMBE
57 SWIRRIRUTH CHE
58 TAMBOMENYI MYRA NGANSOLEH
59 TAYONG NERISSA BITA
60 VEBAN NANCY ABAIN
61 VEGHENGKEAMBOM PR1ESTLIE ATSIMBOM TSIAMBOH
62 VENO'OH BEATRICE MENANG
63 WANCHI AFUKEZE WANCHl

3- TRANSIT AND LOGISTICS
TRANSITETLOGISTIQUE

1 ABANDA BETRAND
2 ABONGWE TAKAM ELISA
3 ACHO TETUH PRECIOUS
4 AFI BLANDINE FON
5 AGHII BENEZET NA y< &

6 AISHA MURKWE, e#° "
9 AKINIMBOM CHELS' $%
10 AKOM FLORA NAIN (5ê
11 AKUM JOEL FOMUM ..69$,
12 ANDANGCHWIPRACI a?. 7



ANEMBOM SHELLY ANNE
ANYAM MECEMIE
ANYE BLESS SIRRI
APA SANDRA ENDAM
ASANGA ALUCIA MARTHA NCHANGWA
ATACHWI THIERRY
ATANGA INNOCENCIA SUSAN AGHANWl
AWA EMMANUEL TENENG
AWA SANDRA NCHE
AYUK EBANGHA BILTON NDIP
AZAH ERICA FON
AZHINWI MARIE ANGES
BANMBAM ABIGAIL KWASINWI
BERNICE LIANG NCHAW
BESEMBE PRECIOUS NGUM
BUO LEO ANANG
CHEFUO HANSEN NUBONG
CHIA CALEB MUSAM
CHIA FAITH MALAIYENA
CHINDO MACJESSY TOH
CHU JONATHAN KELLY
CHUNGAI MARLIS KABISEN
CHWIMIE STELCY NTUBAN
CYNTHIA SINKWAGHO
DOUNGUE LANTEYIM LAPERVEL
EFON SIONA
EGRIE ANGWI
EKONGNI DIRAN NTUMNUI
ENGANDO LOKILI ESPOIRE ROLANDE
ENO SANDRA AWANABONG
FOBUWEH GILZELL NAWA
FOKOU MANTHO IMAIDA
FOMUSOH CLARKSON ATANGA
FONYUY MOMENATOU BONGSIYSI
FRU LEONARD SUI-I
FUEPENDAP DIVINE
GHE NATLLY NOEL LAINYUY
ISAHNUI JOEL PETHUEL
KANYIMI KUM BLAISE
KEYEPI DOUNGMO RAISSA
KlEN SYLVIA NGOMANJI
KILLAH NFORGUP BRANDON
KILOFENYUY BRUNO
KPUMBUH LOUISTAS FOMONYUY
KUMEZIAGHA NOELLA KWALLA EKE!
LAIKA SCHNEIDER YEFON
LANGMIDAUDUDOBAH
LEBSIYAH PRECIOUS NAHNYONGA
LEIGHA ROLAND KI
LIMNYUY RODERI 8}
LONGLACK VERA )
LORNA-LOIS NYO
MAFOUYEM CHU %%
MANGOUM JANET {/ ll
MANGWI CHRISTEI %êl
MANKA NGUM ISSA $9}>9a 9
MBAH DIONYTIUS
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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56
57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

MBEFOU HONGWIEH RAINA
MBEWOH BECKY-VELMA NCHUEMEH
MBEWOH ZUO ANINE CLAIR CHI
MBIKIAFEH BRENDA
MBOGHENG FOKAM ADELAIDE ROSELINE
MENGYENTOH BABARA MOFOR
MENTANEN NTAINI DANIEL
MOHAMADOU HADI
MUBAD JULLIET
MUKONG BECKAM NGU
MULUH PENN DERICK
MUNA NADAGE ANNE
MUNGANG MARIE CONSI LIA SANGHA
MUSONG MBUH CHIARA LUBICH
NAHSUH KELLYDTAN DAKOGI--IA
NCI--IANJI BORIS KIMENG
NCHOTENJEM REMIE TIA'
Ndi Bonaventure Tanza
NDIFOIN QUINTA NAMBUA
NDIKUM DESLINE SIRRI
NDIZUNG BLAISE,TICHA
NDZE CHRONICLE MBENG
NEH CYNTI IIA CHE
NEMBO ANTHONETTE NAGAI
NFOR MOHAMMED N.ll
NGAM TRASSY MA-ASAI--1
NGEH LINDIWE ATANGA
NGELO VANESSA NDIFORNGU
NGHOCHU PRECIOUS ANAMBOBI
NGHOMBUOCHE RODANIE
NGIE GREGOR LENGHA KONGNYUI
NGONG DIANA MBEI
NGONG GISILA FUAM
NGUBUE LIZETTE
NGUM LARINE NEBA
NGWANA NOELLA ANUGHET
NJUNG TASHA VEYEN
NKEM ASHLY MAFORLACK
NKWENTI NGWE FABIOLA
NSENENU ANGEL NDUENlE
NTANEN SANDREA LAAM
NTIANJUA FELICITAS BEFANG
NUMVI GIRESSE KOBE
NYAH BECKLINE AMAH
NYAM SERA
NYUYSEVER JUNIOR
PENDAT EDWIN PONGNGAYUI
RENGOU TESLY ACHEMBUNG
SAHARATOU NSAISHU
SALAI--IUDJNE M
SAMA SHERON J8!ANON@
SANDE SONIA {$
sANoA JRISs 2@j
SEFOR CHRJST zj...
SERGE MBUYE M
SHAMLA ANAS 'se
SHANISE MANI 92ê
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. 127 SHARMA FLORIDA BIH TABUFOR

128 SHEY CLINTON MBAPYIKA
129 SHEY SANDREL MAYAH
130 SHEY STEDFAST NDEMEH
131 SOJA CYAN YUMA
132 LANJI DENNING
133 SONJONG MERCY BEFIKA
134 TAKWI ANWE LARISSA
135 TALATOU MAHAMADU SUWEBATOU
136 Tambe Aline Yensa
137 TANl KONGNYUY BIHBUNRI
138 TANI MARCELLINUS FONYUY KEWIR
139 TANJO ADEL BURINYUY
140 TASEH KENEDY TECHE
141 TATA DERAN NDZENDZENYUY
142 TATOH ANYAFOR OMAGHEN
143 TECHOP JUNIOR NWANA
144 TEKE HENRITTE ABECK
145 TEKWE ZIDANE MUNJONG
146 TELMA DEBORA ATERR TATA
147 TENENG VERITY'KHAN
148 TEWAH JOY ASWATl
149 TIM VILENCE MBUKEI
150 TOSAM ELEONOR NDEI
151 TSAPGOU PACHIREL RUSSEL
152 VERDZEKOV NICET SEMINYUY
153 WEYIH GIRES KARNGONG
154 WUNG RELINDIS MBONG
155 ZEMAZE DOUANLA CLORJNDA
156 ZIFAC CANISIA NKERIFAC

The successful candidates on the lists are requested to register within 10 days from the date of
signature of the present press release, and following the modalities which will be given to them by
the school authorities. After the above deadline, they will be considered as ,having resigned.

Les candidats définitivement admis ont un délai de 10 jours à compter de la date de signature du
présent communiqué pour prendre une inscription suivant les procédures prescrites par les textes
en vigueur. Passé ce délai, les intéressés seront considérés comme démissionnaires.

s FAME NDONGO

'

The Minister oi tate, stérjf Higher Education
é%@5Sei@2

10


